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TANES AND GENERAL REVENUE
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

SAFETY PROGRAM

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

OTHER GOVERNMENT SERVICES
POLICE PROTECTION

FIRE DEPARTMENT

PUBLIC SAFETY SERVICES

BYLAW ENFORCEMENT

COMMON SERVICES

ROAD TRANSPORT

AIR TRANSPORT

WATER SUPPLY & DISTRIBUTION
SANITARY SEWAGE SERVICE & TREATME
GARBAGE COLLECTION & DISPOSAL
ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE & ADMIN
FCSS

PHYSICIAN RETENTION & RECRUINTMENT
MUNICIPAL CLNIC

CEMETERIES

PLANNING & IONING

LANO DEVELOPMENT

RECREATION BOARD & ADMIN

POGL

STADIUM

ARENA

PARKS

PIONEER BALL PARK

SUMMER PROGRAMS

PROGRAMS NON-FACILITY

SPECIAL PROJECTS

CURLING RINK

SOCCER

COMMUNITY BASKETS AND FLOWERS
STADIUM CONCESSION

QUTDOOR RINK

VERMILION REGIONAL CENTRE
LIBRAKRY

REQUISITION TRANSFERS

OPERATING CONTINGEMCIES RESERVE

TOTAL REVENUES

7,929,000
155,259
4232
56,784
53524
4233
158,569
348,342
11,624
393,800
174,020
20,550
3,070,379
847.351
662,823
2.089
165,683
5.000
35,053
50,102
46,108
1,227,456
258,836
1]
788,764
25,385
1,905
3,041
18,423
o

5,435
10,500
Q9

295

875

a
19,215
80,403

16,744,015.12

7,920,000
180,000
4,000
215,500
8,058
56,773
151,000
0
38,000
373,033
310577
18,275
2,578,851
976,025
809,385
1,000
156,715
11,000
86,000
42,125
14,200
329.089
192,000
43,723
160,920
17,587
1,300
3,150
30,000
18,284
1,686
30,400
1,000
6,800
42,531
1,000
33439
71,932

15.119,350.00

8,105,000
152,000
4,000
48,000
1,500
39,000
146,000
o
22,000
393,013
187,933
18,000
2,608,000
1,339,925
784,940
1,000
158,465
2,000
141,000
42,250
132,100
337,700
280,000
163,200
81,000
2,300
8,150
30,000
0

[
10,400
1,200
7,000
6,000
1,000
36,000
o

15,514,096.00

8,513,000
160,000
4,000
50,000
3,000
41,000
153,000

23,000
413,000
407500

18,000

2,738.000
1,407,000
424,000

166,000
2,000
148,000
44,000
138,000
155,000
294,000

17%,000
85,000
1,000
9,000
32,000

32,000
1,000
1,000
6,000
1,000

33,000

16,207,000.00

£,939,000
168,000
4,000
3,000
3,000
43,000
161,000

24,000
434,000
427,000

18,000

2,875,000
1,477,000
855,000
1,000
174,000
2,000
155,000

45,000
146,000
373,000
304,000

180,000
89,000
2,000
9,000
34,000

34,000
1,000
7,000
6,000
1,000

40,000

17,100,000.00



EXPENOITURES
LEGISLATIVE
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
SAFETY PROGRAM
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
BROADBAND PROJECT
OTHER GOVEANMENT SERVICES
POLICE PROTECTION
FIRE DEPARTMENT
PUBLIC SAFETY SERVICES
BVLAW ENFORCEMENT
ANIMAL CONTROL
WEED CONTROL
COMMON SERVICES
ROAD TRANSPORT
AR TRANSPORT
STORM SYSTEM
WATER SUPPLY & DESTRIBUTION
SANITARY SEWAGE SERVICE & TREATME
GARBAGE COLLECTION/DISPOSAL & REC
ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE & ADMIN
FCSS
PHYSICIAM RETENTION & RECRUITMENT
MUGNICIPAL CLINIC
CEMETERIES
PLANNING & TONING
UAND DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY SERVICES - TAXI PROGRAM
RECREATION BOARD
AECREATION ADMINISTRATION
POOL
STADIUM
ARENA
PARKS
PIONEER GALL PARK
SUMMER PROGAAM
PROGRAMS NON-FAQILITY
SPECIAL PROJECTS
$SCHOOL JOINT USE AREA
CURLING RINK
SOCCER
COMMUNITY BASKETS AND FLOWERS
STADIUM CONCESSION
QUTDOOR RINK
VERMILION REGIONAL CENTRE
WBRARY
REGUISITIONS
OPERATING COMTINGENCIES RESERVE
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

133019
1,255,790
16,701
389,050
[
222,332
127,72
517,820
175,990
107,451
11,253
1,121
907,321
2,425,814
78,556
112,449
1,633,647
1,126,393
792,054
577
202,934
5,910
312,584
53,584
106,001
1,580,231
3,041
6,000
132,926
150,000
1,215,389
128,649
3170315
19,088
27,603
1676
6,593
14,182
12,314
1,062
5,373
19,580
134
448,346
w728
1,717,309

18,855,055.27

166,237
L186A465
23,386
517,617
184,000
339,158
132,090
400,£08
109,676
85,774
54,413

387,883
2,704,139
76,637
104,619
3,025,927
1,171,963
851,367
3,000
183,494
11,000
115,353
43,008
130,100

155,000
650,131
297,883
441,740

15820
39,900
17,275
6400
21,000
17,900
2675
11,800
42,781
5,600
432,614
178,399
1,755,000
0
17,017,197.00

251,000
1,302,000
23530
534,900
155,000
344,300
264,850
535,000
110,000
84,904
53,055
2,350
233,625
2,641,101
122,282
139,165
3,009,400
1,665,805
869,230
2,465
179,244
2,000
116,000
117,302
251,100
174,200
6,200
1,500
223,500
155,000
&41L,975
309,496
413,713
21425
16,490

0

6,400
21,000
18,000
2,675
12,000
£,000
5634
424,600
290,000
1,739,100
o
10,134,671.00

146,000
3,160,000
1,742,000

913,000

3,000

153,000
7,000
8,000

234,000

163,000

€74,000

335,000

434,000

129,000
277,000
192,000
7.000
8,000

171,000
708,000
341,000
456,000
23,000
40,000

7,000
23,000

3,000
14,000
6,000
5,000

320,000
1,917,000

19,900,000.00
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